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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201908010002
76870

08/01/2019
01:21:16

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MCMILLIAN
DENNIS G

50

51

Lot#:7-217
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201908290003
19380

08/29/2019
02:46:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-1
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201908300003
22150

08/30/2019
01:30:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201909190003
44650

09/19/2019
03:09:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HOWARD
MONIKA

37

120

Lot#:7-39
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201909190003
44680

09/19/2019
03:09:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

51

Lot#:7-215
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201910180003
84970

10/18/2019
01:57:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PUTMAN
JULIE

37

120

Lot#:7-241
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201911050004
11060

11/05/2019
03:35:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

51

Lot#:7-113
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201911050004
11080

11/05/2019
03:35:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-222
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911050004
11120

11/05/2019
03:35:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CAIRNES
CHRISTOPHE
RC

37

13

Lot#:6-132
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201911050004
11270

11/05/2019
03:36:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ANDERSON
GARY
RUSSELL

48

95

Lot#:7-178
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911140004
22740

11/14/2019
12:56:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:515
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911140004
22690

11/14/2019
12:56:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ROSE
REBECCA
RENEA

37

13

Lot#:6-134
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201911140004
22630

11/14/2019
12:56:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

a4

131

Lot#:4-4
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911140004
22730

11/14/2019
12:56:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:523
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201911140004
22620

11/14/2019
12:56:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38

24

Lot#:52
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT

201911190004
29710

11/19/2019
12:58:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ACRE BRAD
CHAPLEY

50

51

Lot#:7-224
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61350

12/13/2019
09:51:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:508
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61370

12/13/2019
09:51:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:507
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61530

12/13/2019
09:51:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

50

91

Lot#:547
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61570

12/13/2019
09:52:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-49
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201912130004
61580

12/13/2019
09:52:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-49
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71600

12/19/2019
03:46:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SIMS CECIL
EDWARD

36

94

Lot#:22-130
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201912190004
71630

12/19/2019
03:46:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SHANEYFELT
SARAH ELISE

50

51

Lot#:7-204
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71700

12/19/2019
03:46:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LEYVA
ALEXANDER R

48

95

Lot#:7-176
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71680

12/19/2019
03:46:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
BRUCE S

50

91

Lot#:546
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




