Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	EDDLEM.	AN RESID	ENTIAL L	LC; Date I	Recorded=	: 2019;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201908010002 76870	08/01/2019 01:21:16	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMILLIAN DENNIS G			50	51		Lot#:7-217 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201908290003	08/29/2019 02:46:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			51	19		Lot#:12-1 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201908300003 22150	08/30/2019 01:30:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			0	0		Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201909190003 44650	09/19/2019 03:09:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWARD MONIKA			37	120		Lot#:7-39 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201909190003 44680	09/19/2019 03:09:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	51		Lot#:7-215 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201910180003 84970	10/18/2019 01:57:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PUTMAN JULIE			37	120		Lot#:7-241 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201911050004 11060	11/05/2019 03:35:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	51		Lot#:7-113 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911050004 11080	11/05/2019 03:35:46	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		50	51	Lot#:7-222 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911050004 11120	11/05/2019 03:35:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAIRNES CHRISTOPHE R C		37	13	Lot#:6-132 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201911050004 11270	11/05/2019 03:36:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON GARY RUSSELL		48	95	Lot#:7-178 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911140004 22740	11/14/2019 12:56:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:515 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911140004 22690	11/14/2019 12:56:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSE REBECCA RENEA		37	13	Lot#:6-134 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201911140004 22630	11/14/2019 12:56:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		44	131	Lot#:4-4 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911140004 22730	11/14/2019 12:56:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:523 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911140004 22620	11/14/2019 12:56:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		38	24	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT
201911190004 29710	11/19/2019 12:58:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ACRE BRAD CHAPLEY		50	51	Lot#:7-224 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61350	12/13/2019 09:51:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:508 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61370	12/13/2019 09:51:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:507 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61530	12/13/2019 09:51:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		50	91	Lot#:547 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61570	12/13/2019 09:52:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	37	Lot#:7-49 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201912130004 61580	12/13/2019 09:52:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-49 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71600	12/19/2019 03:46:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS CECIL EDWARD		36	94	Lot#:22-130 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201912190004 71630	12/19/2019 03:46:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHANEYFELT SARAH ELISE		50	51	Lot#:7-204 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71700	12/19/2019 03:46:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEYVA ALEXANDER R		48	95	Lot#:7-176 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71680	12/19/2019 03:46:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS BRUCE S		50	91	Lot#:546 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD